Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or 

Designee To Apply For, Accept, And Appropriate Grant Funds From The Bay Area Air 

Quality Management District For The Commercial Lawn And Garden Project In An 

Amount Not-To Exceed Ninety-Two Thousand Dollars ($92,000.00)

16-1076

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View ReportAttachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Public Works Committee to 

be heard 5/23/2017

4.14 Subject: Agreement With UPRR For The Existing 5th Avenue At-Grade Crossing

[...]

Adopt A Resolution (1) Waiving Advertising And Competitive 

Bidding And (2) Authorizing The City Administrator Or Her Designee, To Amend The 

23RD Avenue/29TH Avenue Rail Crossing Project Construction Contract (No. 

G381112) With McGuire And Hester Construction Increasing The Total Contract 

Amount From Five Hundred Eighty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars 

($587,955.00) To Eight Hundred Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Five 

Dollars ($817,955.00)

16-1084

View ReportAttachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Public Works Committee to 

be heard 5/23/2017

4.16 Subject: Contracts For Vehicular Maintenance and Repairs

From: Public Works Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing: